
Prepared by PFM Financial Advisors LLC

Loan Amount Approved 2,400,000.00 Loan Origination Fee ($0.00/1000) 0.00

Loan Forgiveness* 796,800.00             Loan Term (in years) 30

Loan Rate 0.00%

Amount to be Financed 1,603,200.00 Closing Date 2/6/2025

First Interest Payment 7/15/2025

First Principal Payment 1/15/2026

Date Principal Interest Total Payments
Admin Fee 

(0.15%)
Loan 

Origination Fee Total Payments
Total Annual 
Payments

2/6/2025

7/15/2025 1,062.12 1,062.12

1/15/2026 52,286.00 52,286.00 1,202.40 53,488.40 54,550.52

7/15/2026 1,163.19 1,163.19

1/15/2027 52,364.00 52,364.00 1,163.19 53,527.19 54,690.37

7/15/2027 1,123.91 1,123.91

1/15/2028 52,443.00 52,443.00 1,123.91 53,566.91 54,690.83

7/15/2028 1,084.58 1,084.58

1/15/2029 52,522.00 52,522.00 1,084.58 53,606.58 54,691.16

7/15/2029 1,045.19 1,045.19

1/15/2030 52,601.00 52,601.00 1,045.19 53,646.19 54,691.38

7/15/2030 1,005.74 1,005.74

1/15/2031 52,679.00 52,679.00 1,005.74 53,684.74 54,690.48

7/15/2031 966.23 966.23

1/15/2032 52,759.00 52,759.00 966.23 53,725.23 54,691.46

7/15/2032 926.66 926.66

1/15/2033 52,838.00 52,838.00 926.66 53,764.66 54,691.32

7/15/2033 887.03 887.03

1/15/2034 52,917.00 52,917.00 887.03 53,804.03 54,691.06

7/15/2034 847.34 847.34

1/15/2035 52,996.00 52,996.00 847.34 53,843.34 54,690.69

7/15/2035 807.60 807.60

1/15/2036 53,076.00 53,076.00 807.60 53,883.60 54,691.19

7/15/2036 767.79 767.79

1/15/2037 53,156.00 53,156.00 767.79 53,923.79 54,691.58

7/15/2037 727.92 727.92

1/15/2038 53,236.00 53,236.00 727.92 53,963.92 54,691.84

7/15/2038 688.00 688.00

1/15/2039 53,315.00 53,315.00 688.00 54,003.00 54,690.99

7/15/2039 648.01 648.01

1/15/2040 53,395.00 53,395.00 648.01 54,043.01 54,691.02

7/15/2040 607.96 607.96

1/15/2041 53,476.00 53,476.00 607.96 54,083.96 54,691.93

7/15/2041 567.86 567.86

1/15/2042 53,556.00 53,556.00 567.86 54,123.86 54,691.71

7/15/2042 527.69 527.69

1/15/2043 53,636.00 53,636.00 527.69 54,163.69 54,691.38

7/15/2043 487.46 487.46

1/15/2044 53,717.00 53,717.00 487.46 54,204.46 54,691.92

7/15/2044 447.17 447.17

1/15/2045 53,797.00 53,797.00 447.17 54,244.17 54,691.35

7/15/2045 406.83 406.83

1/15/2046 53,878.00 53,878.00 406.83 54,284.83 54,691.65

7/15/2046 366.42 366.42

1/15/2047 53,959.00 53,959.00 366.42 54,325.42 54,691.84

7/15/2047 325.95 325.95

1/15/2048 54,040.00 54,040.00 325.95 54,365.95 54,691.90

7/15/2048 285.42 285.42

1/15/2049 54,121.00 54,121.00 285.42 54,406.42 54,691.84

7/15/2049 244.83 244.83

1/15/2050 54,202.00 54,202.00 244.83 54,446.83 54,691.66

7/15/2050 204.18 204.18

1/15/2051 54,284.00 54,284.00 204.18 54,488.18 54,692.35

7/15/2051 163.46 163.46

1/15/2052 54,365.00 54,365.00 163.46 54,528.46 54,691.93

7/15/2052 122.69 122.69

1/15/2053 54,447.00 54,447.00 122.69 54,569.69 54,692.38

7/15/2053 81.85 81.85

1/15/2054 54,529.00 54,529.00 81.85 54,610.85 54,692.71

7/15/2054 40.96 40.96

1/15/2055 54,610.00 54,610.00 40.96 54,650.96 54,691.92

1,603,200.00 1,603,200.00 37,404.32 1,640,604.32 1,640,604.32

*This project qualifies for loan forgiveness in accordance with Schedule B to the Financing Agreement

Massachusetts Clean Water Trust
Series 26

Holbrook Loan Amortization
DWP-21-22

Notes:

* Not withstanding the schedule of Loan Repayments set forth above, until the Loan is refinanced with proceeds of bonds to be issued by the Trust interest shall accrue at 
the Discount Rate set forth in the Loan Agreement only on that portion of the Loan that has been disbursed to or for the account of the Borrower, payable on the date of such 
refinancing.  Thereafter, Loan  Repayments shall be payable on the Loan in accordance.
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